HEAT AND ILLUMINATION
ASSEMBLIES
Stylish Lamp Solutions
Designed to Perform
 ~ Built to Last!
Roband Heat & Illumination Assemblies
Designed and manufactured in Australia, the range of Roband Heat & Illumination Assemblies are
a stylish and essential tool for keeping prepared food at the required serving temperature before

HQ1500E 4 lamps Standard 1400 1500 345* Switch, plug & cord
HQ1800E 4 lamps Standard 1400 1800 400* Switch, plug & cord
HQ2100E 5 lamps Standard 1750 2100 400* Switch, plug & cord
MODEL INTERNAL
LAMPS
MOUNT
TYPE
POWER
Watts
LENGTH
mm
LAMP
CENTRES*
INCLUSIONS
COMPLETE WITH A, N & E WIRE IN PTFE 1700 MM LENGTH FOR INSTALLATION TO YOUR OWN CONTROLLER
HUQ375E 1 lamp Standard 350 375 N/A N/A
HUQ825E 2 lamps Standard 700 825 400* N/A
HUQ1125E 3 lamps Standard 1050 1125 345* N/A
HUQ1425E 4 lamps Standard 1400 1425 345* N/A
HUQ1725E 4 lamps Standard 1400 1725 400* N/A
HUQ2025E 5 lamps Standard 1750 2025 400* N/A
*Length between centres of each
lamp.  230V, 50Hz.
*Length between centres of each
lamp.  230V, 50Hz.

output, emitting a very even heat over the length of the warming
area. All models come with a standard mount bracket. Optional
mount kit is also available.
A variable control energy regulator
is used to precisely control the
output on standard models
HUE1125 pictured
MODEL DESCRIPTION MOUNT
TYPE
POWER
Watts
LENGTH
mm
INCLUSIONS
COMPLETE WITH A, N & E WIRE IN PTFE 1700 MM LENGTH FOR INSTALLATION TO YOUR OWN CONTROLLER
HUE825 1 element Standard 900 825 N/A
HUE1125 1 element Standard 1200 1125 N/A
HUE1425 1 element Standard 1500 1425 N/A
HUE1725 1 element Standard 1800 1725 N/A
230V, 50Hz.
Specifications - Standard Models (Includes Control Box)
MODEL DESCRIPTION MOUNT
TYPE